
APABTMENTS TO LET.
FliRXISHGI) (Continued I.

IWEU, Kf"RNlsHKl>: 4 ROOMS AND BATH;
splendid serviee; steam beat: electric light
elevator; Janitor *rvW; telephone; June 1?
to tVtober I or jiermanently. Apt. 502. the
Roydon. 1019 K n.w.

THE CECIL, APARTMENT 701.3 ROOMS
and bath. completely and attractively furnUhed;wummer ratea. 9*

1882 COLUMBIA ROAD.AIT. 37. THE ALvryn;to sublet. fur. apt. from now until Kept,
or later; three bright room*, bath, kitchen and
balcony. Phone North

Pl'R. APT.. MS K ST. N.W.. FROM JUNE 1ST
lor can remove furnishing* by June 15); privilegerenewal for next year); no other suite vacant:living room. den. sleeping mom. bedroom.dining room, large screened sleeping
porch I for. as dent, kin-lton ami bath: 14 min
tiles" walk from Treasury bet. Irttli and 17th
sfs.: will sacrifice rent for summer, but if
rented fur., must require ref. Telephone N.
2222. Call morning or evenings, Apt. 31, or
write Box 171. Star otflee.

if:.7 K si. N.W.. APT. :i ROOMS AND
liutl' fnrnisliod f«»r hmisekeeriinf* rnrr

titrable; roof garden: special rates for summer.Inquire at offlce. M. -747.
THE HADDOK, APT. 82; S. H. ATE. BELOW

I* sr.: near - ear lines.." room apartment; all
outside rooms; 3rd floor; newlj furnished.
Phono and janitor service.

FV»u RENT- d irtM»\!~ V1RNISHED APART
mont; Vst location. Washington Heights,
overlooking Rt^'k Creek Park. P.ox 308, Star
olBep. S*

THK WYOMINI i. APT di>2.HANDSOMELY
furnished apartment. 3 hedrooms, parlor, diningrootu. kiteiien and bath; for reut during
summer months.

RKXT. S3«»: I ROOMS AND BATH; IN NEW
Alt. Pleasant apt. house; eomplete housekeepingoutfit for sale, including piano and vlctrola.$2f>0 cash. Box 321. Star office. 8*

FOR RENT FURN!SHKP APT. 5 ROOMS AND
bath; southwest exposure; unobstructed view;
awnings, screens. No. A the Sheridan. -'2nd »t.

T<» 811 LET FURNISHED. FOUR ROOMS
and bath apartment at Rochambeau; eastern
exposure.

Address Box IS. Star office. 8*
THE SANTA ROSA.

Nicely furnished baehelor's apartment; one
room and bath: first floor front; every comfortand convenience. 1712 17th n.w.

For rent
Apr. 34. the Alendnle. 2006 N »f. n.w. An attractiveapartment of 3 room*, bath and porch;

ornpletelv furnished. Rent. $."»< |»er month.
ROSS A PHELPS. INF.. 714 14th st. n.w.

106 HAMMON D roi'KT. 30th AND Q STS.
N.W ROOMS. LATH; ELECTRIC LIGHT;
GAS RANGE. SPLEENS: PORCH-SCREF.NED:FROM MAY 13 TO OCT. 1; KENT. *43.

10*
THK WESTMORELAND, dth FLOOR, N.W.

orner. rooms. h<»u>.-keeping: completely and
attractively furnished. Including linen and
china: large porch; will tent until October at
price ,»f unfurnished apt., with privilege of
yearly base. Apply Apartment 662.

KONTANET COURTS,
14th and Fairmont sts. n.w.

3 and 4 room", completely furnished apartments.maid service; excellent cafe. N. B.
TOFRMER. Mgr.. Ph. Cel. 33d.

tiie avoxDALE,
1734 P ST. N.W.

Several apar.ments. large and small. Well
furnished, comfortable, summer quarters. By
day. week or month. Special rates on lease to
netol»er. Apply Apartment No. 34.

F1 RAISHEI) A.NO 1NF1RMSHED.
THK LONSDALE. 2138 CALIFORNIA ST. 2

r.M.ms and bath: kitchen; northern exj»osure;
from June 1st to October 1st. with privilege
of leading. Call any evening. Apt. 3<fJ. 14*

WILLAKD COURTS.
NEW FIREPROOF BUILDING.

CORNER 17T1I A- WILLARD STS. N.W.
2-room bachelor apt. 2, 3. 4 A 5 room and

bath apartments; 2 room A bath, furnished;
ele. A switchboard service; cafe. Ph. N. 3827.

the Baltimore;
1*32 RILTMORE STREET.

Cool apartments, furnished room*, single or
en suite, with service; meals If desired.
Phone Col. 8280.

stoxeleigh COURT,
CONNECTICUT AVENUE AND L ST.
Th» flr.egf two-room and bath apartment In

BTONELEIGH COURT, FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED.by the year or for SHORTER
PERIOD. Very reasonable: all hotel convenience#;restaurant a la carte or special table
d'hote service; breakfast, 60c; luncheon, 60c.
and iliniifp SI (Ml

Apply to Manager D. E. STEPHAN.
THE CIMBERLAND,
THOMAS CIRCLE.

Two-room with bath apartment. Furnished
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

718 18th ST. N.W.
Being completed.

1 room and bath.from $18.50 op
2 rooms and bath, kitchenette..$28.00 and $30.50
2 rooms and bath, kitchenette and receptionhall $33.00 and $35.50
4 room a and bath, kitchenette and receptionhall $60.00

APARTMENTS.
1720 r. nw. 4r. b. .60.00 J2132 H nw. 5r. b.20.50
2304 Pa «t nw. 6r. 2430 N nw. 4r. b. 14.50

b. h w beat ... 35.00 1002 7th nw. 3r.b.ll.00COLORED TENANTS.
213 T nw. nr. b. .30.00-2324 O nw. Or. w.. 18.50
1123 4th nw. 7r. b.25.50 2024 K nw. Or. b.. 17.50
2828 K nw. Or.b.. 10.5O.1711 Seaton nw.4.wl«.50
1*3* t. nw, nr. o IJ14 Ranks n*,6,wl«,60
43 !»ffw« nw.»Jr.blH..Vi iQig Ny «r nw.5,wl6.50
-411 1 tiw. 6r.b.. 18.50' 713 23d nw, 7r,w..l5.56
2403 V nw. 6r.b.. 18.50)318% 22d nw. 4r.b. 14.00
015 20th nw. 7r.w. 18.50 420 10th nw, 5r.w, 12.00

STORES AND OFFICE ROOM8.
805-07 lltb nw.sto.80.00,212 2d se. store,. ..16.50
1824 9th nw.sto.6r.55.00j 9th and O, office
112-'. 1*t nw.ryAof30.00 rooms $12.50 op
1729 t; iiw, studio..30.00 707 G nw, office
1717 Pa it nw.ball.30.00 rooms $5 up
2043 I. nw.stoAflat.25.50'824 19th, private stor276th ne, store. .25.00; age rooms. each.. 5.00
1715 Sratou uw, store. Garajfos from $5 op.

be, water 16.50'
get complete list at orrioa.

FOE BENT.HOUSES.
I'XFURNISHED.Continned.

$31.50.928 K ST. N.W., FLAT, 5B. AND B.
$25.50.912 N. T. are., flat. Sr. and b.
$45.75.920 H at. n.w., 12r. and b.
$40.50.1110 8th at.. 9r. and b.
$17.50.Store and 9r. and bath dwelling. 821

Va. ave. s.e.. in first-class repair.
J. LEO KOLB. 923 N. Y. are. n.w.

1715 Q N.W.. 12R.. 2B.. EL*0. LIGHTS. 571.66
2004 1st n.w.. 8 rooms and bath 82.50
206 6th s.e.. 8 rooms and bath 25.50
Garland. 131 A at. n.e.. dr. front apt.... 34.00
WARREN M. YORK. 1817 N. Y. are, n.w.

1316 13TH STREET NORTHWEST.NINE
rooms and bath: root reduced to $40: also
flat for rent at 613Vi Park road; $17.50. ,
OWNER. ]

FOR RENT. ,

.822 Conn, are., 14 rooms. 4 baths... .$150.00
3028 y st. n.w., 12 rooms. 2 baths 80.00
2106 R st. n.w.. 12 moms. 2 baths.... 65.00
1353 Harvard st. n.w.. 10 rooms, bath. 50.50
18(t8 Belmont rd.. 10 rooms. 2 baths.... flO.50 «

610 3rd st. n.w., lire., bath, porches. 40.90
1507 R st. n.w.. 10 rooms, bath 40.00
300 R st. n.e., 0 rs.. bath (detached). 4O.00
1143 5tli st. n.w., 10 rooms, bath.... 35.65
140 J, st. n.w., store and dwelling.... 25.50 1
24 Quincy st. n.e.. 6 rooms, bath ... 25.50 i
TYLER A RUTHERFORD (Inc.),

817 15th st. n.w. 12* 2
3526 13th st. n.w.. Or.. 2b 50.50 1
1404 (llrard st. n.w.; llr., b 47.50
1456 Euclid st. n.w.. or. and b. (apt.).. 32.50
745 Gresham pi. n.w., 6r.. b 22.50
913 20th st. n.w.. 4r.. b. (apt.) 22.50
314 V st.. 6r.. b. (col.» 20.50
1237 D st. n.e.. apt.. 3r. and b 14.50
1714 A st. s.e.. 3r. and b. (apt.) 10.50

1». H. ROLAND DRT'RY.
301 Southern bide., loth and H sts. n.w.

FOR RENT.
JOHN 8CKIVBNER A PRO.. 914 G ST. N.W.

1112 H nw. 9r,b.. $50.001746 »th nw. 8r.b..40.00
517 A no, Sr.b... .32.50 130 Adams nw,6r,b26.50
323 M «e. Br.b 10.50'227 14th ne. 6r,b.. 18.50
1011 4th so. 6r.w. .12.50i5S6 3d ne. Br.b 23.00
744 7th sc. 7r.w..13.50(310 L se. 6r.w 12.00 "

FOR COLORED TENANTS.
513 R I bv. Hr.w.$22.501314h G se. 6r.b... 16.50
1252 9th nw. or.w. 15.30133 Va av/y. 5r,b. 14.00
$25.50 OWNER HAS VERY DESIRABLE 7- \
ROOM, TWO STORY BRICK, WITH BATH.
ALL MODERN IMPROVEMENTS. IN THE
NORTHWEST. BOX 165. STAR OFFICE. 12*

FOR RENT.ONLY $12.80 FOR 5 ROOMS AND ]bath: tipper portion of 2145 Eye n.w.; near j
many govt. buildings. I

STONE A FAIRFAX. 1342 N. Y. ave. j
FOR RENT. 3
R09 4Va sw.l0,b,st$22.50| 466 E sw, 7r,b.. .$23.00 !
729 3d no. 7r.b... .25.50! 481 F nw. 7r.b. .25.50 1
346 Eye aw, flr.b..20.50) 1255 6th aw. 6r.b.. 18.50 1
1329 aw. 6r.b..15.50 422 9th aw. 8r,w..15.00 t
1259 4»£ aw.6.w.g. 12.50'1303 S Cap. Br.w.g.9.50 1
C. H. PARKER CO. ilnr.L 435 4Va ** ".w. J

FOR RENT.BY DUVALL A CO.. 722 11th N.W. i

Hotel. 7th A P nw.$175; 508 F ne. 6r, b 18.75
8 Eye nw. Sr.b. ...30.50 726 11th nw. 2r,w.l6.00 «

903 22d nw. Sr.b. .25.60] 1371 Pa av ae.5r,b.l5.50 «

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